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Regatta Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock

Start at Chevron                                                                                                

3003 LA-14, New Iberia

Go North on US-90 Frontage Road 9:30 AM 0.00 mi.

in 2.00 miles Turn left on to LA-675 / Jefferson Isl Rd 9:34 AM 2.00 mi.

in 4.70 miles Turn right on to LA-682 / Lake Peigneur Rd 9:39 AM 6.70 mi.

in 2.20 miles Turn left on to LA-89 / Coteau Rd 9:43 AM 8.90 mi.

in 1.80 miles Turn right on to Robert Rd 9:45 AM 10.70 mi.

in 1.90 miles Turn right on to LA-339 9:48 AM 12.60 mi.

in 5.10 miles Turn left on LA-339 / LA-82 / Chemin Ageable 9:54 AM 17.70 mi.

in 3.30 miles Keep left on LA-82 9:59 AM 21.00 mi.

in 8.10 miles Turn right on to LA-14 / Veterans Mem. Dr (Abbeville) 10:09 AM 29.10 mi.

in 23.00 miles Turn left on to Maree Michel Rd (Gueydan) 10:36 AM 52.10 mi.

in 1.10 miles Go straight on to LA-14 / Veterans Mem. Dr 10:38 AM 53.20 mi.

in 12.00 miles Turn left on to LA-14 / 3rd St (Lake Arthur) 10:52 AM 65.20 mi.

in 0.40 miles Turn left on to Kellogg Ave 10:53 AM 65.60 mi.

in 0.20 miles STOP at Regatta Restaurant 10:54 AM 65.80 mi.

Go North on Kellogg Ave 12:39 PM 65.80 mi.

in 0.20 miles Turn right on to LA-14 / 3rd St  12:40 PM 66.00 mi.

in 0.40 miles Turn left on to LA-26 / Calcasieu Ave 12:41 PM 66.40 mi.

in 7.50 miles Turn right on to LA-1126 12:50 PM 73.90 mi.

in 3.00 miles Turn right on to US-90  12:54 PM 76.90 mi.

in 3.10 miles Turn right on to LA-92 / Mermentau Cove Rd 12:58 PM 80.00 mi.

in 3.40 miles Keep left on LA-92 / W Whitney St 1:02 PM 83.40 mi.

in 15.00 miles Keep right on LA-92 / Leger Rd 1:19 PM 98.40 mi.

in 0.40 miles Keep left on LA-92 / Doningue Rd 1:20 PM 98.80 mi.

in 3.40 miles Turn left on LA-92 1:24 PM 102.20 mi.

in 1.00 miles Turn left on LA-92 / LA-35 1:25 PM 103.20 mi.

in 1.00 miles Keep right on LA-92 / LA-35 1:26 PM 104.20 mi.

in 0.50 miles Turn left on to LA-35 / Blackbird Rd 1:27 PM 104.70 mi.

in 2.50 miles STOP at Gallet's Shady Rest 1:30 PM 107.20 mi.

Go North on LA-35 / Abbeville Hwy 2:15 PM 107.20 mi.

in 0.70 miles Turn right on to LA-342 / Golden Grain Rd 2:16 PM 107.90 mi.

in 5.80 miles Turn right on to LA-343 / S Richfield Rd 2:23 PM 113.70 mi.

in 3.50 miles Turn left on to LA-92 / W Lafayette St 2:28 PM 117.20 mi.

in 3.00 miles Turn left on to US-167 / Maurice Ave (Maurice) 2:32 PM 120.20 mi.

in 0.05 miles END at City Bar 2:33 PM 120.25 mi.

TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 5:03:00 120.25 mi.

Total Dist
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